

	SION YOU ARE PARTICIPATIN	· · ·		ters 🗆	
	Mailing Address				
	School Grade	School	Age	Date of Birth	<del>_</del>
Team Name:	n Press Release:				
Participant T-shirt S	ize: YM YL AS AM AL AXL	A2XL A3XL P	it Crew T-shirt Size:	YM YL AS AM AL AX	— (L A2XL A3XL
	racer of a Soap Box Derby ca				
	my car has been built in full co	ompliance with the r	nost current constr	uction plans and rules pu	ublished by the
International Soap E					
Participant Signatur	e	Date	_		
Parent/Guardian's N	Name		Relationsl	nip to Participant	<u></u>
Parent/Guardian En	nail:				
waning / taaress		city			_
l,	(parent/guardian), her	eby certify that my	son/daughter/w	ard,	
	cial Soap Box Derby Local I				
	son/daughter/ward and kr	_			
	son/daughter/ward to en				
	e is adjudged the winner o		-		
	• •	•	•	• •	
Firstenergy All-All	nerican Soap Box Derby Wo	oria Championship	in the current ra	ce year in Akron, Onio.	•
son/daughter/ward, to Box Derby, Inc. I furthe International Soap Boa and that the decisions	and agree that, as a prerequisite ogether with his/her car, shall have understand and agree that survive Derby, Inc., in its sole discretions of the International Soap Box Derication applicable to that division	ave undergone and pas ch inspection shall be c n, to determine compli erby, Inc. and its officia	sed an inspection cor onducted using the n ance with its rules, sp als regarding qualifica	nducted in Akron, Ohio by to manner and methods deemo pirit and specifications appli tion, disqualification and co	he International Soap ed appropriate by the icable to that division ompliance with the
	. I grant and convey to the Derby by likeness made by Derby or its				
son/daughter/ward) n injury, illness, perman	nent, I acknowledge the contagion may be exposed to or infected by tent disability, and death. underso, its employees, volunteers, part devent.	COVID-19 by attending tand and agree that the	g an event that such is release includes ar	exposure or infection may by claims based on the action	result in personal ons, omissions, or
Event guidelines is sub	oject to change based on state ar	nd local guidelines.			
received by myself and otherwise, whether for son/daughter/ward memployees, full or par	nt or guardian, in consideration d my child and the other particip or personal injuries, property dar hay have against the Local Soap E t-time, or associates of any statu ical Soap Box Derby, the FirstEne	ants herein, hereby wa mage, or any other loss Box Derby, its sponsor, us whatsoever, arising	nive and release any a , damages or expense the International Soa rom or in any manne	nd all claims, rights, causes es which I, as a parent/guar p Box Derby, Inc., and/or it r related to my son's, daug	of action, demands of rdian, and/or my ss sponsors, agents, hter's or ward's
Parent/Guardian Sig	gnature	Date			
I, <u>Dan Kirk</u>	, the Local F	Race Director of the o	official Soap Box De	rby Local Race being con	ducted
	(Race City), have rea				
	rstand the facts therein to be				
-	e Stock Super Stock or Mast	-	,		

Local Race Director Signature Lankinh